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Akademickie Mistrzostwa
Wojewddztwa tddzkiego

Nazwisko

Spiez

Zaklina
Bednarek
Goldman
Misiek
Jakubik
Szyszkiewicz
Marcinkowska
Grzelak
Januszkiewicz
Gratka

Imie

Jagoda
Rybinska
Paulina
Magdalena
Katarzyna
Jagoda
Klara
Marta
Natalia
Adrianna
Anna

WYNIKI

Uczelnia

Kobiety
Uniwersytet Medyczny w todzi

Uniwersytet £ édzki
Politechnika t-6dzka
Uniwersytet £édzki
Uniwersytet Medyczny w todzi
Uniwersytet Medyczny w todzi
Uniwersytet £ 6dzki
Uniwersytet Medyczny w todzi
Politechnika t6dzka
Uniwersytet Medyczny w todzi
Uniwersytet £ 6dzki

1. przejazd 2. przejazd

40.07
40.88
40.70
43.01
43.71
44.31
43.68
44.98
47.69
52.70
57.78

Snowboard

27.02.2021

40.61
41.36
44 .47
42.71
42.21
42.90
43.76
44.51
46.14
49.74
57.02

dyscyplina

SUCHE

miejsce

data

1.20.68
1.22.24
1.25.17
1.25.72
1.25.92
1.27.21
1.27.44
1.29.49
1.33.83
1.42.44
1.54.80
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Walczak
Pisarski
Petryla
Miller

Pilarz
Majchrowski
Skorupski

Kacper
Mariusz
Piotr

Igor
Dawid
Maciej
Stanistaw

Mezczyzni
Politechnika t6dzka
Politechnika t-6dzka
Uniwersytet Medyczny w todzi
Uniwersytet Medyczny w todzi
Uniwersytet Medyczny w todzi
Politechnika t-6dzka
Uniwersytet Medyczny w todzi

37.09
39.88
40.58
43.41
45.62
42.04
52.02

36.47
39.08
39.51
39.90
44.32
51.04
50.61

1.13.56
1.18.96
1.20.09
1.23.31
1.29.94
1.33.08
1.42.63

PN WO



Snowboard

dyscyplina

SUCHE
Akademickie Mistrzostwa T
Wojewddztwa tddzkiego 27'0%;3021
WYNIKI
M-ce Uczelnia Punkty
Uniwersytet Medyczny w todzi 19
2 Uniwersytet Lodzki 17
3 Politechnika t6dzka 9

1  Politechnika Lodzka 10
2 Uniwersytet Medyczny w t.odzi 6



